Automatic capacitor banks with detuned filters
R5-11
Fixed capacitor with rejection reactance p = 7 %
FRF / FRM
The FRF / FRM  Series capacitor banks with
detuned filters have been designed for power
compensation purposes in motors and trans-
formers with a constant load level, a high

9
6
0
1
0
6
0
440 V / 50 Hz
FRF: APR Fuse protection
kvar
(A) Weight (kg) Cable section
(mm2)
Dimensions (mm)
width x height x depth Type Code
440 V 400 V
25 21 33 78 10 650 x 1060 x 420 FRF-25-440 R55350
37,5 31 47 82 16 650 x 1060 x 420 FRF-37.5-440 R55370
50 42 66 85 25 650 x 1060 x 420 FRF-50-440 R55380
60 50 79 90 35 650 x 1060 x 420 FRF-60-440 R55390
75 62 99 96 50 650 x 1060 x 420 FRF-75-440 R553A0
100 83 131 110 70 650 x 1060 x 420 FRF-100-440 R553B0
440 V / 50 Hz
FRM: Three-pole automatic protection
kvar (A)
Weight (kg) Cable section
(mm2)
Dimensions (mm)
width x height x depth
Type Code
440 V 400 V
25 21 33 78 10 650 x 1060 x 420 FRM-25-440 R57350
37,5 31 47 82 16 650 x 1060 x 420 FRM-37.5-440 R57370
50 42 66 85 25 650 x 1060 x 420 FRM-50-440 R57380
60 50 79 90 35 650 x 1060 x 420 FRM-60-440 R57390
75 62 99 96 50 650 x 1060 x 420 FRM-75-440 R573A0
100 83 131 110 70 650 x 1060 x 420 FRM-100-440 R573B0
 INPUTS